DIMENSIONAL DATA
APPLICATION
STARMED 8 LED ROUND
 • Patient Rooms
 • Nurse Stations
 • Laboratorys
 • Research Facilities
FEATURES

DATE:
TYPE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
- -
-- - -
Housing Material
HA = Housing 16 Ga.
           Aluminum
D    = 18 Ga.  CRS
Outer Lens
Reflector Finish
1  =  Clear Specular (standard)
2  =  Clear Semi-Specular
3  =  Antimicrobial Low Gloss White
4  =  Champagne Gold
Inner Lens
Lamp Type
30 = White 3000˚ K*
35 = White 3500˚ K
40 =  White 4000˚K
L1  = 11W 82 CRI
L2  = 29W 82 CRI
L2C =  29W 90  CRI
L3  = 13W 82 CRI
L4  = 25W 82 CRI
# of Lamps
Trim
A  = .080 Aluminium
B  = 18 Ga. CRS
C  = 18 Ga. 304 Stainless
         Steel
  Voltage
12   = 120V
27   =  277V
UN  = Universal
           (120V-277V)
Options
EM = Emergency Battery
         must be remote
FZ  = Fuse
TH  =  Torx Head screws
           (with center pins)
NI   =  Non-IP65 Application
   *     90 CRI only available in 3000K
L5   =   37W 82  CRI
L6   =   45W 82  CRI
L6C =  34W 90* CRI
L6A =  54W 82  CRI
L7   =   52W 82   CRI
A = .125 Clear Acrylic
B = .125 Clear Polycarbonate
C = .187 Clear Polycarbonate
D = .250 Clear Polycarbonate
E =  .375 Clear Polycarbonate
F = .125 Clear Tempered Glass
G = .187 Clear Tempered Glass
H = .250 Clear Tempered Glass
O = None
A = .125 Prismatic Acrylic
B = .125 Prismatic Polycarbonate
C = .156 Prismatic Polycarbonate
D = .125 White Frosted
         Polycarbonate( LC3)
E = .156 Prismatic Tempered
        Glass(C73)
NON-IC
ISO 4ISO 4
THROUGH
 BRANCH
  WIRING
WETWET IP65
STARMED
 LED